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MIAMI - AVOCADOS
- cartons 2 layer -
HASS

01/10/2
024

37.00 -
40.00

MEXIC
O

60s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

FL HIGHER; DR
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occas
higher

MIAMI - AVOCADOS
- cartons 2 layer -
HASS

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
30.00

MEXIC
O

60s FR
QUAL

N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

FL HIGHER; DR
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - AVOCADOS
- cartons 2 layer -
HASS

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
30.00

MEXIC
O

70s FR
QUAL

N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

FL HIGHER; DR
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - AVOCADOS
- cartons 2 layer -
HASS

01/10/2
024

37.00 -
40.00

MEXIC
O

70s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

FL HIGHER; DR
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - AVOCADOS
- cartons 2 layer -
VARIOUS
GREENSKIN
VARIETIES

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
30.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

16s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

FL HIGHER; DR
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - AVOCADOS
- cartons 2 layer -
VARIOUS
GREENSKIN
VARIETIES

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
30.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

18s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

FL HIGHER; DR
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - AVOCADOS
- cartons 2 layer -
VARIOUS
GREENSKIN
VARIETIES

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
30.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

20s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

FL HIGHER; DR
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - AVOCADOS
- cartons 2 layer -
VARIOUS
GREENSKIN
VARIETIES

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

DOMIN
ICAN
REPUB
LIC

24s N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

FL HIGHER; DR
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - AVOCADOS
- cartons loose -
VARIOUS
GREENSKIN
VARIETIES

01/10/2
024

46.00 -
48.00

FLORI
DA

FR
QUAL

N FAIRLY
LIGHT.

FL HIGHER; DR
SLIGHTLY
HIGHER;
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

(50 LB)


