	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size	Color	Enviro nment	Unit of Sale	Quality	Conditi	Appear ance	Storag	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm
MIAMI - AVOCADOS - cartons 2 layer - HASS	01/10/2 024			MEXIC O		60s				, audinity				<u></u>	N		FAIRI Y	FL HIGHER; DR SLIGHTLY HIGHER; OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	occas higher	
MIAMI - AVOCADOS - cartons 2 layer - HASS	01/10/2 024	26.00 - 30.00		MEXIC O		60s				FR QUAL					N			FL HIGHER; DR SLIGHTLY HIGHER; OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
MIAMI - AVOCADOS - cartons 2 layer - HASS	01/10/2 024	26.00 - 30.00		MEXIC O		70s				FR QUAL					N		FAIRLY LIGHT.	FL HIGHER; DR SLIGHTLY HIGHER; OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
MIAMI - AVOCADOS - cartons 2 layer - HASS	01/10/2 024	37.00 - 40.00		MEXIC O		70s									N		FAIRLY LIGHT.	FL HIGHER; DR SLIGHTLY HIGHER; OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
MIAMI - AVOCADOS - cartons 2 layer - VARIOUS GREENSKIN VARIETIES	01/10/2 024	28.00 - 30.00		DOMIN ICAN REPUB LIC		16s									N		FAIRLY LIGHT.	FL HIGHER; DR SLIGHTLY HIGHER; OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
MIAMI - AVOCADOS - cartons 2 layer - VARIOUS GREENSKIN VARIETIES	01/10/2 024	28.00 - 30.00		DOMIN ICAN REPUB LIC		18s									N		FAIRLY LIGHT.	FL HIGHER; DR SLIGHTLY HIGHER; OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
MIAMI - AVOCADOS - cartons 2 layer - VARIOUS GREENSKIN VARIETIES	01/10/2 024	28.00 - 30.00		DOMIN ICAN REPUB LIC		20s									N			FL HIGHER; DR SLIGHTLY HIGHER; OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
MIAMI - AVOCADOS - cartons 2 layer - VARIOUS GREENSKIN VARIETIES	01/10/2 024	26.00 - 28.00		DOMIN ICAN REPUB LIC		24s									N		FAIRLY LIGHT.			
MIAMI - AVOCADOS - cartons loose - VARIOUS GREENSKIN VARIETIES	01/10/2 024	46.00 - 48.00		FLORI DA						FR QUAL					N		FAIRLY LIGHT.	FL HIGHER; DR SLIGHTLY HIGHER; OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	(50 LB)	